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Psych Sheet - 12 & U

Event  13   Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 3:22.63 12Stanback, Taylor D _____1

RMSC-PV 3:22.67 12Mills, Brooke E _____2

RMSC-PV 3:25.02 12Bossler, Lena M _____3

RMSC-PV NT 12Olsson, Anna X _____4

FGAC-PV NT 12Chavez, Marcela M _____5

MSSC-PV NT 12Wenhold, Jaimy A _____6

Event  14   Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 2:40.95 12Truong, Devin Q _____1

RMSC-PV NT 12Paulos, Zach _____2

MSSC-PV NT 12Farkas, Ethan U _____3

PM-PV NT 11Chang, Hyung Tae * _____4

Event  15   Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 37.06 10Wang, Julia _____1

RMSC-PV 41.08  9Liu, Amanda _____2

RMSC-PV 43.81  9Sharkey, Megan K _____3

RMSC-PV 44.04  9Yu, Lena _____4

RMSC-PV 44.45 10Dinn, Eileen R _____5

ASA-PV 44.50 10Wright, Beth K _____6

RMSC-PV 44.86 10Zelaya, Ana V _____7

RMSC-PV 45.14 10Cosgrove, Maggie C _____8

RMSC-PV 46.14 10Bailey, Alana _____9

FGAC-PV 46.23 10Ryan, Sophia A _____10

RMSC-PV 46.37 10Cosgrove, Maureen A _____11

RMSC-PV 46.91 10Mirestean, Oana A _____12

RMSC-PV 47.26 10Stewart, Anna C _____13

RMSC-PV 49.26 10Asbury, Eliza G _____14

RMSC-PV 49.80 10Sanidad, Cassandra J _____15

DCPR-PV 49.83  9Brown, Keyla M _____16

ASA-PV 49.84  9Bergman, Amelia P _____17

TIBU-PV 50.48 10Bogren, Ella G _____18

RMSC-PV 50.75 10Bishop, Christina _____19

RMSC-PV 51.05  9Rios, Kasandra T _____20

MSSC-PV 51.96 10Ritter, Allison O _____21

RMSC-PV 52.18 10Bauer, Mollie T _____22

RMSC-PV 52.86  9Guardado, Isabella M _____23

PM-PV 54.09  9Weeren, Caroline K _____24

FAST-PV 54.37 10Bozievich, Alexis C _____25

RMSC-PV 55.05 10Deitz, Gwenyth S _____26

RMSC-PV 55.48  9Sanidad, Brianna L _____27

PAC-PV 1:03.38  8Pacheco, Maylyn _____28

ASA-PV NT  9Kistner, Lilly H _____29

RMSC-PV NT 10Lutz, Emily M _____30

RMSC-PV NT 10Gould, Hannah I _____31

RMSC-PV NT 10Tondravi, Maya _____32

RMSC-PV NT  9Lamb, Shannon P _____33

RMSC-PV NT  9Higgins, Makenzie S _____34

MSSC-PV NT  9Farkas, Naomi U _____35

MSSC-PV NT 10Serra, Jessica L _____36

PAC-PV NT 10Ramirez, Cecilia _____37

Event  16   Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 36.72 10Rose, Jack W _____1

RMSC-PV 38.23 10Ellett, Timmy S _____2

RMSC-PV 38.52 10Qin, Jeffrey J _____3

RMSC-PV 39.61  9Laracuente, Gabriel E _____4

RMSC-PV 39.97  8Truong, Darius D _____5

RMSC-PV 41.52  9Qin, Anthony A _____6

RMSC-PV 41.56  9Gruner, Ryan J _____7

RMSC-PV 41.95 10Lazar, Aaron M _____8

TIBU-PV 42.66 10Dunne, Bryan J _____9

RMSC-PV 42.71  9Li, Alan _____10

RMSC-PV 42.74 10Wayland, Nicholas _____11

RMSC-PV 43.78 10Brun, Alex E _____12

RMSC-PV 43.93  9Sabad, Michael _____13

RMSC-PV 44.01  9Song, Kenny _____14

RMSC-PV 45.16  9Lattner, Mark K _____15

RMSC-PV 45.45 10Xi, Brian Y _____16

FGAC-PV 45.87 10Toth, Alex J _____17

RMSC-PV 46.75 10Diallo, Seth A _____18

RMSC-PV 47.20  9Falatko, Brendan J _____19

RMSC-PV 48.11 10Tanner, Michael _____20

RMSC-PV 48.24 10Zarchin, Brian P _____21

RMSC-PV 49.26 10Chang, Sebastian H _____22

RMSC-PV 52.10 10Solomich, Benjamin D _____23

RMSC-PV 52.31  9Gao, Vincent _____24

PM-PV 52.56  9Flanagan, Gavin G _____25

FGAC-PV 52.82 10Surprenant, Sunil S _____26

PAC-PV 53.69  7Venit, Michael _____27

RMSC-PV 56.16 10Xia, Luke _____28

PAC-PV 57.75 10Pacheco, Joseph _____29

PAC-PV 1:05.74  9Ramirez, Alex _____30

ASA-PV NT 10Lindsey, Wyatt A _____31

RMSC-PV NT 10Howley, John D _____32

RMSC-PV NT 10Nguyen, John _____33

RMSC-PV NT 10Vipavetz, Ryan P _____34

Event  17   Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 35.34 12Gribble, Dylan R _____1

RMSC-PV 35.42 11Wang, EmilyT T _____2

RMSC-PV 36.57 12Hill, Morgan E _____3

RMSC-PV 36.70 11Kannan, Hannah H _____4

RMSC-PV 36.90 12Richter, Audrey _____5

RMSC-PV 37.07 11N'Gambwa, Amina J _____6

RMSC-PV 37.59 12Waechter, Madison F _____7

RMSC-PV 38.34 12Wu, Fanny A _____8

RMSC-PV 38.46 12Yegher, Jaycee M _____9

RMSC-PV 38.75 11Baigal, Arona _____10

RMSC-PV 38.90 12Zarchin, Madeline C _____11

RMSC-PV 39.04 12Goodkind, Grace M _____12

RMSC-PV 39.30 11Liu, Sophia _____13

RMSC-PV 40.59 12Stewart, Alexa C _____14

FGAC-PV 41.48 12Lindsay, Keara B _____15

RMSC-PV 41.55 12Falkenstein, Emma K _____16

RMSC-PV 41.85 12Luo, Winne _____17

ASA-PV 41.90 12Wright, Katie Q _____18
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Event  17 ...(Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
FGAC-PV 41.97 12Carr, Riani A _____19

FGAC-PV 42.28 12Bloyd, Michelle S _____20

TIBU-PV 42.45 12Minsk, Miriam K _____21

RMSC-PV 42.45 12Piepol, Ashley M _____22

TIBU-PV 42.58 11Dunne, Lauren C _____23

ASA-PV 42.80 12Gasaway, Marielle L _____24

MSSC-PV 43.20 12Ritter, Lauren A _____25

TIBU-PV 43.46 12Bruning, Rachel E _____26

RMSC-PV 43.86 12Kincaid, Cate M _____27

RMSC-PV 44.27 11Hernandez, Ilcia P _____28

RMSC-PV 44.36 12Stanback, Taylor D _____29

PM-PV 44.45 12Weeren, Alexis V _____30

RMSC-PV 45.40 11Tarbrake, Grace F _____31

FGAC-PV 45.47 11Kassa, Faven _____32

RMSC-PV 45.91 12Wang, Emily _____33

RMSC-PV 47.90 12Molkara, Yasmin _____34

ASA-PV 48.30 11Redisch, Lena J _____35

RMSC-PV 48.77 12Passaro, Lizanne M _____36

RMSC-PV 51.64 12Sun, Sharon _____37

ASA-PV 52.82 11Williamson, Kara M _____38

RMSC-PV 53.78 12Tay, Alana S _____39

RMSC-PV 55.01 11Mayfield, Tess C _____40

RMSC-PV NT 11Santizo, Tracy A _____41

RMSC-PV NT 11Nolan, Kennedy C _____42

RMSC-PV NT 12Spritzer, Rebecca _____43

RMSC-PV NT 12Liu, Claire W _____44

PAC-PV NT 12Webb, Ally N _____45

PM-PV NT 12Alok, Akanksha * _____46

Event  18   Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 34.13 12Horikawa, Nozomi F _____1

RMSC-PV 35.73 11Wijesekera, Sanjay _____2

RMSC-PV 36.78 12Schulkin, Nicholas O _____3

RMSC-PV 37.13 11Kim, Nathan J _____4

RMSC-PV 37.85 11Demitz, Connor P _____5

ASA-PV 38.40 12Alcus, Colin H _____6

RMSC-PV 39.11 12Pereles, Noah F _____7

FAST-PV 39.30 12Witte, Coleman P _____8

RMSC-PV 39.50 11Song, Kevin _____9

RMSC-PV 39.94 11Garvey, Noah J _____10

RMSC-PV 42.50 12Wiggins, Christopher _____11

FGAC-PV 42.59 12Sajin, Anton _____12

RMSC-PV 42.62 12Li, AlanG G _____13

RMSC-PV 42.78 11Black, Declan R _____14

RMSC-PV 42.81 11Hurley-Novatny, John _____15

RMSC-PV 43.08 12Cu, Brandon S _____16

RMSC-PV 43.36 12Buonomo, Trever A _____17

PM-PV 43.62 12Gryski, Ben M _____18

RMSC-PV 43.65 11Karl, Mason J _____19

ASA-PV 44.10 11Bergman, Zachary P _____20

RMSC-PV 44.61 11McCarthy, Gregory F _____21

RMSC-PV 44.95 12Loiacono, Colin M _____22

RMSC-PV 45.35 11Williams, Cort _____23

RMSC-PV 46.24 12Lu, Jie _____24

RMSC-PV 46.31 12Pate, John R _____25

DCPR-PV 47.36 11Eggleston, Benu _____26

RMSC-PV 47.56 11Emerson, Chris M _____27

ASA-PV 48.19 12Winter, Jake H _____28

PM-PV 50.59 11Pollock, Jonathan A _____29

RMSC-PV 51.42 12Witkin, Steven M _____30

TIBU-PV NT 12Li, Alan F _____31

RMSC-PV NT 12Li, Simon M _____32

RMSC-PV NT 12Afolabi-Brown, Gregory _____33

RMSC-PV NT 12Afolabi-Brown, Kenneth _____34

RMSC-PV NT 12Paulos, Zach _____35

RMSC-PV NT 12Sauter, Teague O _____36

RMSC-PV NT 11Higgins, Nathaniel S _____37

FGAC-PV NT 11Brown, Miles J _____38

PM-PV NT 12Aramburu, Curtis J _____39

Event  19   Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 1:42.57 10Bailey, Alana _____1

TIBU-PV 1:43.13 10Murayama, Amanda J _____2

RMSC-PV 1:45.79 10Gould, Hannah I _____3

MSSC-PV 1:46.15 10Ritter, Allison O _____4

RMSC-PV 1:47.66 10Wolfson, Becky _____5

RMSC-PV 1:47.67 10Zhou, Lauren _____6

RMSC-PV 1:50.13 10Drill, Maya I _____7

TIBU-PV 1:58.05 10Berlinger, Janel _____8

RMSC-PV 1:58.13 10Zelaya, Ana V _____9

RMSC-PV 1:58.48 10Lutz, Emily M _____10

RMSC-PV 1:58.66 10Missig, Margaret _____11

RMSC-PV 2:05.60 10Uchman, Olivia V _____12

DCPR-PV 2:06.10  9Brown, Keyla M _____13

DCPR-PV 2:07.30 10Shanklin, Kai A _____14

RMSC-PV 2:08.98  9Hallmark, Caroline S _____15

PM-PV 2:12.21  9Teare, Katie M _____16

PM-PV 2:18.32  9Weeren, Caroline K _____17

ASA-PV NT  9Kistner, Lilly H _____18

RMSC-PV NT 10Lechner, Katarina _____19

RMSC-PV NT  9Sharkey, Megan K _____20

RMSC-PV NT 10Jiang, Stephanie X _____21

RMSC-PV NT  9Stevenson, Katie _____22

RMSC-PV NT 10Asbury, Eliza G _____23

RMSC-PV NT  9Liu, Amanda _____24

RMSC-PV NT  9Smith, Sara X _____25

RMSC-PV NT 10Tamara-Quinteros, Brenda S _____26

RMSC-PV NT  9Higgins, Makenzie S _____27

MSSC-PV NT 10Serra, Jessica L _____28

Event  20   Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 1:33.36 10Ellett, Timmy S _____1

RMSC-PV 1:42.48 10Jiang, Kevin _____2

RMSC-PV 1:45.45  9Song, Kenny _____3

TIBU-PV 1:45.88 10Scher, Kevin A _____4

RMSC-PV 1:48.35 10Brun, Nick J _____5

TIBU-PV 1:48.93  9Lindner, Jacob M _____6

RMSC-PV 1:50.39 10Nachod, Zachary J _____7

RMSC-PV 1:50.68 10Odim, Jonathan _____8

RMSC-PV 1:51.79 10Xia, Luke _____9

RMSC-PV 1:55.24 10Diallo, Seth A _____10
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Event  20 ...(Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
PAC-PV 2:37.22  9Ramirez, Alex _____11

RMSC-PV NT  9Lam, Nam T _____12

RMSC-PV NT 10Chung, Colby _____13

RMSC-PV NT  9Huang, Joseph Y _____14

RMSC-PV NT  9Li, Alan _____15

PAC-PV NT  7Venit, Michael _____16

PM-PV NT  9Major, Dylan J _____17

Event  21   Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 1:24.05 12Kaplan, Mara D _____1

RMSC-PV 1:28.11 12Ellett, Katie C _____2

RMSC-PV 1:28.31 12Srour, Meredith K _____3

MSSC-PV 1:29.52 12Wenhold, Jaimy A _____4

FGAC-PV 1:30.12 12Chavez, Marcela M _____5

RMSC-PV 1:31.22 12Richter, Audrey _____6

RMSC-PV 1:32.06 12Olsson, Anna X _____7

RMSC-PV 1:32.52 12Goodkind, Grace M _____8

MSSC-PV 1:33.18 12Hehir-Keys, Eanna B _____9

RMSC-PV 1:35.08 11Nugent, Celine E _____10

RMSC-PV 1:35.40 12Levendusky, Sarah A _____11

RMSC-PV 1:36.55 12Stewart, Alexa C _____12

FAST-PV 1:37.24 12Calabrese, Danielle M _____13

RMSC-PV 1:37.33 12Kelly, Madison _____14

FGAC-PV 1:38.51 12Bloyd, Michelle S _____15

FAST-PV 1:38.62 11Sobande, Tomiwa O _____16

RMSC-PV 1:40.12 12Ding, Jessica M _____17

RMSC-PV 1:40.99 11Luigard, Sarah _____18

TIBU-PV 1:41.41 12Bruning, Rachel E _____19

ASA-PV 1:42.11 11Williamson, Kara M _____20

ASA-PV 1:42.62 11Redisch, Lena J _____21

RMSC-PV 1:44.36 11Nosal, Paige E _____22

RMSC-PV 1:44.46 11Hernandez, Ilcia P _____23

RMSC-PV 1:45.67 12Tanner, Lindsay M _____24

TIBU-PV 1:46.58 12Levy, Lindsey C _____25

PM-PV 1:49.47 12Wang, Tina * _____26

RMSC-PV 1:50.09 12Ekstrom, Kierstin E _____27

PM-PV 1:53.23 11Kuehhas, Gabby N _____28

RMSC-PV 1:53.30 11Lamb, Caroline M _____29

RMSC-PV 1:58.40 11Mayfield, Tess C _____30

ASA-PV 1:59.54 11Huang, Erin E _____31

RMSC-PV 2:18.02 12Liu, Claire W _____32

DCPR-PV NT 12Hertzler-McCain, Aleja c _____33

TIBU-PV NT 12Reicin, Julia B _____34

TIBU-PV NT 11VonHeeringen, Kathryn S _____35

RMSC-PV NT 11Lee, Candice C _____36

RMSC-PV NT 11Alleva, Katherine M _____37

RMSC-PV NT 12Kincaid, Cate M _____38

RMSC-PV NT 12Haeberle, Lily A _____39

RMSC-PV NT 12Waechter, Madison F _____40

RMSC-PV NT 12Luo, Winne _____41

PM-PV NT 12Weeren, Alexis V _____42

PM-PV NT 12Obando, Grace E _____43

Event  22   Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
FAST-PV 1:27.60 12Venit, Jay _____1

RMSC-PV 1:30.01 11Wijesekera, Sanjay _____2

RMSC-PV 1:30.61 11Howley, Joseph O _____3

RMSC-PV 1:34.10 12Fitzwilliam, Nick S _____4

RMSC-PV 1:34.60 11Garvey, Noah J _____5

RMSC-PV 1:36.55 11Guardado, Anthony J _____6

PM-PV 1:38.15 11Downs, Garrett M _____7

RMSC-PV 1:39.25 11Song, Kevin _____8

RMSC-PV 1:39.78 12Pate, John R _____9

FGAC-PV 1:41.00 12Sajin, Anton _____10

RMSC-PV 1:41.11 11Wills, John B _____11

RMSC-PV 1:41.23 12Jagodits, Theodore B _____12

ASA-PV 1:42.72 12Hunt, Ryan T _____13

RMSC-PV 1:42.80 11Sukachevin, Kieran N _____14

PM-PV 1:45.40 12Aramburu, Curtis J _____15

PM-PV 1:47.26 11Chang, Hyung Tae * _____16

ASA-PV 1:47.99 12Harper, Alex B _____17

RMSC-PV 1:49.89 11Black, Declan R _____18

RMSC-PV 1:53.43 11Cort, Logan W _____19

TIBU-PV 1:54.68 11Saar, Logan M _____20

FAST-PV 1:56.40 12Witte, Coleman P _____21

PM-PV 1:58.05 11Major, Kyle R _____22

DCPR-PV 2:00.13 11Eggleston, Benu _____23

RMSC-PV 2:17.07 12Aniba, Emir _____24

TIBU-PV NT 12Scher, Andrew M _____25

RMSC-PV NT 11Ott, Brady P _____26

RMSC-PV NT 12McGovern, Tom A _____27

RMSC-PV NT 12Connors, Matthew B _____28

FGAC-PV NT 11Brown, Miles J _____29

PM-PV NT 12Gryski, Ben M _____30

PM-PV NT 12Baxter, Scott C _____31

Event  23   Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 2:49.99 10Cosgrove, Maggie C _____1

RMSC-PV 2:56.70 10Wang, Julia _____2

RMSC-PV 2:58.13 10Cosgrove, Maureen A _____3

RMSC-PV 2:58.42 10Gould, Hannah I _____4

TIBU-PV 3:04.05 10Murayama, Amanda J _____5

ASA-PV 3:07.30 10Wright, Beth K _____6

RMSC-PV 3:10.70 10Stewart, Anna C _____7

RMSC-PV 3:13.59 10Tamara-Quinteros, Brenda S _____8

TIBU-PV 3:15.67 10Bogren, Ella G _____9

RMSC-PV 3:19.09 10Missig, Margaret _____10

RMSC-PV 3:25.91  9Stevenson, Katie _____11

RMSC-PV 3:31.37 10Uchman, Olivia V _____12

RMSC-PV 3:38.54  9Wallace, Jordan P _____13

DCPR-PV 4:40.10 10Shanklin, Kai A _____14

RMSC-PV NT 10Jiang, Stephanie X _____15

RMSC-PV NT 10Mirestean, Oana A _____16

RMSC-PV NT 10Wolfson, Becky _____17

RMSC-PV NT  9Hallmark, Caroline S _____18

RMSC-PV NT  9Smith, Sara X _____19

RMSC-PV NT 10Bauer, Mollie T _____20

RMSC-PV NT  9Rios, Kasandra T _____21
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Event  23 ...(Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV NT  9Yu, Lena _____22

PAC-PV NT  8Pacheco, Maylyn _____23

PAC-PV NT 10Ramirez, Cecilia _____24

Event  24   Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 2:35.85 10Rose, Jack W _____1

RMSC-PV 2:42.27 10Vipavetz, Ryan P _____2

RMSC-PV 2:42.94 10Odim, Jonathan _____3

RMSC-PV 2:49.82 10Howley, John D _____4

RMSC-PV 2:57.58 10Tanner, Michael _____5

RMSC-PV 2:58.67 10Lazar, Aaron M _____6

RMSC-PV 3:03.95 10Nguyen, John _____7

RMSC-PV 3:07.52  9Lattner, Mark K _____8

RMSC-PV 3:08.57  8Truong, Darius D _____9

RMSC-PV 3:12.25 10Niemczuk, Ryan R _____10

RMSC-PV 3:33.42  9Falatko, Brendan J _____11

RMSC-PV 3:34.01 10Nachod, Zachary J _____12

RMSC-PV 3:34.55  9Gao, Vincent _____13

RMSC-PV NT 10Jiang, Kevin _____14

RMSC-PV NT  9Huang, Joseph Y _____15

RMSC-PV NT 10Wayland, Nicholas _____16

RMSC-PV NT  9Gruner, Ryan J _____17

RMSC-PV NT 10Solomich, Benjamin D _____18

RMSC-PV NT 10Xia, Luke _____19

FGAC-PV NT 10Toth, Alex J _____20

FGAC-PV NT 10Surprenant, Sunil S _____21

PAC-PV NT 10Pacheco, Joseph _____22

PAC-PV NT  7Venit, Michael _____23

PM-PV NT  9Flanagan, Gavin G _____24

Event  25   Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 2:28.85 12Hill, Morgan E _____1

PM-PV 2:29.13 12Obando, Grace E _____2

RMSC-PV 2:29.63 11Wang, EmilyT T _____3

RMSC-PV 2:31.45 11Kannan, Hannah H _____4

RMSC-PV 2:31.72 12Ellett, Katie C _____5

RMSC-PV 2:33.41 12Ridge, Kelsey R _____6

RMSC-PV 2:34.61 12Kaplan, Mara D _____7

RMSC-PV 2:37.94 11Nugent, Celine E _____8

RMSC-PV 2:39.95 12Ding, Jessica M _____9

RMSC-PV 2:40.22 12Forte, Brianna L _____10

TIBU-PV 2:41.04 11Dunne, Lauren C _____11

RMSC-PV 2:41.65 12Kelly, Madison _____12

RMSC-PV 2:42.55 12Robinson, Sophie E _____13

RMSC-PV 2:43.62 11Lamb, Caroline M _____14

FGAC-PV 2:43.70 12Chavez, Marcela M _____15

FAST-PV 2:45.11 12Bozievich, Rachel P _____16

RMSC-PV 2:45.13 11Marquez, Sasha D _____17

ASA-PV 2:45.67 11Granader, Natalie L _____18

RMSC-PV 2:46.16 11Kolanowski, Kelly E _____19

RMSC-PV 2:46.78 11Tarbrake, Grace F _____20

RMSC-PV 2:48.24 12Mills, Brooke E _____21

RMSC-PV 2:51.17 11Baigal, Arona _____22

FAST-PV 2:51.25 12Calabrese, Danielle M _____23

FAST-PV 2:51.95 12Worden, Courtney a _____24

RMSC-PV 2:52.11 12Bossler, Lena M _____25

FGAC-PV 2:52.88 12Carr, Riani A _____26

ASA-PV 2:54.02 12Gasaway, Marielle L _____27

RMSC-PV 2:56.00 12Sun, Sharon _____28

RMSC-PV 2:57.77 11Nosal, Paige E _____29

RMSC-PV 2:58.35 12Ekstrom, Kierstin E _____30

FGAC-PV 2:58.40 12Lindsay, Keara B _____31

RMSC-PV 2:58.93 12Wu, Fanny A _____32

FAST-PV 3:02.91 11Sobande, Tomiwa O _____33

RMSC-PV 3:05.85 12Passaro, Lizanne M _____34

RMSC-PV 3:06.29 12Piepol, Ashley M _____35

RMSC-PV 3:22.84 11Luigard, Sarah _____36

TIBU-PV NT 11Margolis, Maiya R _____37

RMSC-PV NT 12Yegher, Jaycee M _____38

FGAC-PV NT 11Kassa, Faven _____39

PM-PV NT 12Alok, Akanksha * _____40

Event  26   Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 2:14.41 12Horikawa, Nozomi F _____1

RMSC-PV 2:25.68 12Truong, Devin Q _____2

RMSC-PV 2:29.34 12Pereles, Noah F _____3

RMSC-PV 2:29.57 11Howley, Joseph O _____4

RMSC-PV 2:31.88 12Schulkin, Nicholas O _____5

RMSC-PV 2:32.86 12Buonomo, Trever A _____6

RMSC-PV 2:33.74 11Demitz, Connor P _____7

RMSC-PV 2:35.33 11Guardado, Anthony J _____8

RMSC-PV 2:35.53 11Kim, Nathan J _____9

RMSC-PV 2:35.84 11Emerson, Chris M _____10

RMSC-PV 2:38.10 11Rurka, Benjamin B _____11

ASA-PV 2:40.32 12Alcus, Colin H _____12

RMSC-PV 2:41.64 11Lathrop, John P _____13

RMSC-PV 2:41.95 11Burgett, Justin K _____14

ASA-PV 2:43.60 12Winter, Jake H _____15

FAST-PV 2:43.71 12Freeman, Eric L _____16

RMSC-PV 2:44.02 11Sharkey, TJ J _____17

FAST-PV 2:45.05 12Venit, Jay _____18

RMSC-PV 2:45.52 11Wills, John B _____19

RMSC-PV 2:47.95 12Tjonneland, Emil _____20

RMSC-PV 2:48.62 12Banks, Ryan J _____21

RMSC-PV 2:53.26 11Williams, Cort _____22

RMSC-PV 2:54.28 12Pate, John R _____23

RMSC-PV 2:55.42 12Dowdall, Kaelan F _____24

ASA-PV 2:55.66 12Harper, Alex B _____25

RMSC-PV 2:56.75 11Wong, Michael K _____26

RMSC-PV 3:00.81 12Daniel, Mikael _____27

RMSC-PV 3:16.63 11Falatko, Brian J _____28

RMSC-PV 3:17.56 11Sukachevin, Kieran N _____29

ASA-PV 3:21.53 11Bergman, Zachary P _____30

TIBU-PV NT 12Li, Alan F _____31

RMSC-PV NT 12Fitzwilliam, Nick S _____32

RMSC-PV NT 11Zimmerman, Eric S _____33

RMSC-PV NT 11Sorensen, Jacob L _____34

RMSC-PV NT 12Afolabi-Brown, Kenneth _____35

RMSC-PV NT 12Paulos, Zach _____36

RMSC-PV NT 12Sauter, Teague O _____37

RMSC-PV NT 11Cort, Logan W _____38
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Event  27   Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 39.69 10Lechner, Katarina _____1

RMSC-PV 40.01 10Cosgrove, Maureen A _____2

RMSC-PV 41.66 10Dinn, Eileen R _____3

RMSC-PV 43.47 10Mirestean, Oana A _____4

RMSC-PV 44.32 10Wang, Julia _____5

ASA-PV 45.55 10Wright, Beth K _____6

RMSC-PV 45.86 10Zhou, Lauren _____7

RMSC-PV 50.03  9Guardado, Isabella M _____8

RMSC-PV 50.29 10Sanidad, Cassandra J _____9

RMSC-PV 50.35 10Jiang, Stephanie X _____10

MSSC-PV 51.51  9Farkas, Naomi U _____11

FGAC-PV 52.08 10Ryan, Sophia A _____12

RMSC-PV 52.90  9Lamb, Shannon P _____13

RMSC-PV 54.37 10Bishop, Christina _____14

ASA-PV 59.41  9Bergman, Amelia P _____15

PAC-PV 59.52 10Ramirez, Cecilia _____16

TIBU-PV 59.77 10Berlinger, Janel _____17

FAST-PV 1:00.43 10Bozievich, Alexis C _____18

PM-PV 1:02.41  9Weeren, Caroline K _____19

RMSC-PV NT 10Lutz, Emily M _____20

RMSC-PV NT 10Drill, Maya I _____21

RMSC-PV NT 10Wolfson, Becky _____22

RMSC-PV NT  9Liu, Amanda _____23

RMSC-PV NT 10Tondravi, Maya _____24

RMSC-PV NT 10Deitz, Gwenyth S _____25

RMSC-PV NT  9Sanidad, Brianna L _____26

RMSC-PV NT  9Wallace, Jordan P _____27

RMSC-PV NT 10Stewart, Anna C _____28

MSSC-PV NT 10Serra, Jessica L _____29

PM-PV NT  9Teare, Katie M _____30

Event  28   Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 38.18 10Vipavetz, Ryan P _____1

RMSC-PV 38.74 10Rose, Jack W _____2

RMSC-PV 38.88 10Qin, Jeffrey J _____3

RMSC-PV 39.86  9Song, Kenny _____4

RMSC-PV 42.18  9Laracuente, Gabriel E _____5

RMSC-PV 42.61  9Sabad, Michael _____6

RMSC-PV 42.81 10Howley, John D _____7

PM-PV 43.65  9Major, Dylan J _____8

RMSC-PV 43.95  9Qin, Anthony A _____9

RMSC-PV 44.72  9Gruner, Ryan J _____10

RMSC-PV 44.91 10Lazar, Aaron M _____11

RMSC-PV 47.08 10Xi, Brian Y _____12

RMSC-PV 47.11 10Brun, Alex E _____13

RMSC-PV 47.57 10Solomich, Benjamin D _____14

TIBU-PV 48.81 10Dunne, Bryan J _____15

RMSC-PV 51.23 10Odim, Jonathan _____16

RMSC-PV 53.76  9Lam, Nam T _____17

TIBU-PV 53.84 10Scher, Kevin A _____18

RMSC-PV 55.35  9Gao, Vincent _____19

RMSC-PV 55.57 10Chang, Sebastian H _____20

RMSC-PV 1:07.30 10Niemczuk, Ryan R _____21

ASA-PV NT 10Lindsey, Wyatt A _____22

TIBU-PV NT  9Lindner, Jacob M _____23

RMSC-PV NT 10Brun, Nick J _____24

RMSC-PV NT 10Zarchin, Brian P _____25

RMSC-PV NT 10Chung, Colby _____26

RMSC-PV NT 10Diallo, Seth A _____27

RMSC-PV NT 10Tanner, Michael _____28

RMSC-PV NT 10Jiang, Kevin _____29

RMSC-PV NT 10Nguyen, John _____30

RMSC-PV NT 10Wayland, Nicholas _____31

PAC-PV NT  9Ramirez, Alex _____32

Event  29   Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 32.78 12Richter, Audrey _____1

RMSC-PV 32.87 12Forte, Brianna L _____2

MSSC-PV 32.92 12Wenhold, Jaimy A _____3

RMSC-PV 33.24 12Gribble, Dylan R _____4

RMSC-PV 33.40 12Zarchin, Madeline C _____5

RMSC-PV 34.17 11Wang, EmilyT T _____6

RMSC-PV 35.08 12Tanner, Lindsay M _____7

RMSC-PV 35.10 11Kannan, Hannah H _____8

RMSC-PV 35.22 12Yegher, Jaycee M _____9

ASA-PV 36.17 12Wright, Katie Q _____10

RMSC-PV 36.22 11N'Gambwa, Amina J _____11

RMSC-PV 36.78 12Srour, Meredith K _____12

PM-PV 37.67 11Kuehhas, Gabby N _____13

RMSC-PV 37.85 12Kelly, Madison _____14

MSSC-PV 38.05 12Hehir-Keys, Eanna B _____15

RMSC-PV 38.40 12Levendusky, Sarah A _____16

RMSC-PV 38.91 11Lee, Candice C _____17

TIBU-PV 38.99 12Minsk, Miriam K _____18

ASA-PV 39.14 11Granader, Natalie L _____19

RMSC-PV 39.15 12Kincaid, Cate M _____20

RMSC-PV 39.50 11Athey, Katie L _____21

PM-PV 39.56 12Weeren, Alexis V _____22

RMSC-PV 39.90 12Falkenstein, Emma K _____23

RMSC-PV 39.93 12Haeberle, Lily A _____24

FAST-PV 40.03 12Bozievich, Rachel P _____25

RMSC-PV 40.18 11Santizo, Tracy A _____26

RMSC-PV 41.06 11Liu, Sophia _____27

FAST-PV 41.26 12Worden, Courtney a _____28

RMSC-PV 41.46 12Mills, Brooke E _____29

RMSC-PV 41.59 11Marquez, Sasha D _____30

RMSC-PV 42.03 11Nolan, Kennedy C _____31

RMSC-PV 42.09 12Ding, Jessica M _____32

RMSC-PV 42.40 11Hernandez, Ilcia P _____33

TIBU-PV 42.44 11Margolis, Maiya R _____34

RMSC-PV 43.16 12Bossler, Lena M _____35

RMSC-PV 43.55 12Wang, Emily _____36

RMSC-PV 43.64 12Liu, Claire W _____37

RMSC-PV 43.99 11Nosal, Paige E _____38

TIBU-PV 47.67 12Levy, Lindsey C _____39

ASA-PV 51.11 11Huang, Erin E _____40

RMSC-PV 51.21 11Lamb, Caroline M _____41

RMSC-PV 52.22 12Goodkind, Grace M _____42

RMSC-PV 58.82 12Tay, Alana S _____43

DCPR-PV NT 12Hertzler-McCain, Aleja c _____44

TIBU-PV NT 12Reicin, Julia B _____45
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Event  29 ...(Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV NT 11Alleva, Katherine M _____46

RMSC-PV NT 12Molkara, Yasmin _____47

RMSC-PV NT 12Spritzer, Rebecca _____48

RMSC-PV NT 12Luo, Winne _____49

PAC-PV NT 12Webb, Ally N _____50

PM-PV NT 12Alok, Akanksha * _____51

PM-PV NT 12Wang, Tina * _____52

Event  30   Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MSSC-PV 33.58 12Farkas, Ethan U _____1

RMSC-PV 34.22 12Cu, Brandon S _____2

TIBU-PV 34.61 12Scher, Andrew M _____3

PM-PV 35.06 12Baxter, Scott C _____4

RMSC-PV 35.69 12Lu, Jie _____5

PM-PV 36.04 11Pollock, Jonathan A _____6

RMSC-PV 36.20 12Jagodits, Theodore B _____7

RMSC-PV 36.63 12Horikawa, Nozomi F _____8

RMSC-PV 36.75 11Song, Kevin _____9

RMSC-PV 36.92 11Howley, Joseph O _____10

RMSC-PV 37.32 11Rurka, Benjamin B _____11

RMSC-PV 37.86 11Garvey, Noah J _____12

RMSC-PV 39.05 11Burgett, Justin K _____13

RMSC-PV 39.09 12Wiggins, Christopher _____14

RMSC-PV 39.33 11Wong, Michael K _____15

RMSC-PV 39.41 11Emerson, Chris M _____16

RMSC-PV 39.92 12Dowdall, Kaelan F _____17

RMSC-PV 40.42 11McCarthy, Gregory F _____18

FAST-PV 40.77 12Freeman, Eric L _____19

RMSC-PV 40.80 11Zimmerman, Eric S _____20

RMSC-PV 41.50 12Fitzwilliam, Nick S _____21

RMSC-PV 41.81 12Connors, Matthew B _____22

RMSC-PV 43.16 12Afolabi-Brown, Gregory _____23

RMSC-PV 43.97 11Sharkey, TJ J _____24

RMSC-PV 43.99 12Daniel, Mikael _____25

ASA-PV 44.19 12Hunt, Ryan T _____26

RMSC-PV 48.83 12Witkin, Steven M _____27

PM-PV 49.10 11Downs, Garrett M _____28

RMSC-PV 51.52 11Hurley-Novatny, John _____29

RMSC-PV 55.34 12Buonomo, Trever A _____30

ASA-PV NT 12Harper, Alex B _____31

RMSC-PV NT 12Li, AlanG G _____32

RMSC-PV NT 12Li, Simon M _____33

RMSC-PV NT 11Sorensen, Jacob L _____34

RMSC-PV NT 12Aniba, Emir _____35

Event  31   Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
PM-PV 2:45.99 12Obando, Grace E _____1

RMSC-PV 2:51.47 12Ridge, Kelsey R _____2

RMSC-PV 2:56.02 11Baigal, Arona _____3

RMSC-PV 3:05.12 11Athey, Katie L _____4

RMSC-PV 3:08.77 11Kolanowski, Kelly E _____5

RMSC-PV 3:09.27 12Robinson, Sophie E _____6

ASA-PV NT 11Redisch, Lena J _____7

TIBU-PV NT 12Bruning, Rachel E _____8

TIBU-PV NT 11Dunne, Lauren C _____9

RMSC-PV NT 12Wu, Fanny A _____10

RMSC-PV NT 12Olsson, Anna X _____11

RMSC-PV NT 12Falkenstein, Emma K _____12

RMSC-PV NT 12Waechter, Madison F _____13

FAST-PV NT 12Calabrese, Danielle M _____14

FGAC-PV NT 12Lindsay, Keara B _____15

MSSC-PV NT 12Ritter, Lauren A _____16

PM-PV NT 11Kuehhas, Gabby N _____17

Event  32   Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 2:42.75 11Wijesekera, Sanjay _____1

RMSC-PV 2:52.26 11Demitz, Connor P _____2

PM-PV 2:54.94 11Major, Kyle R _____3

RMSC-PV 2:55.83 11Kim, Nathan J _____4

RMSC-PV 3:06.04 11Falatko, Brian J _____5

RMSC-PV 3:08.40 11Lathrop, John P _____6

RMSC-PV 3:08.93 12Tjonneland, Emil _____7

RMSC-PV 3:11.15 12Loiacono, Colin M _____8

RMSC-PV 3:13.56 12Banks, Ryan J _____9

FAST-PV 3:15.45 12Venit, Jay _____10

ASA-PV NT 12Hunt, Ryan T _____11

TIBU-PV NT 11Saar, Logan M _____12

RMSC-PV NT 12Li, AlanG G _____13

RMSC-PV NT 12Cu, Brandon S _____14

RMSC-PV NT 11Burgett, Justin K _____15

RMSC-PV NT 11Ott, Brady P _____16

RMSC-PV NT 12Daniel, Mikael _____17

RMSC-PV NT 12McGovern, Tom A _____18

RMSC-PV NT 11Karl, Mason J _____19

RMSC-PV NT 11Higgins, Nathaniel S _____20

FAST-PV NT 12Witte, Coleman P _____21

PM-PV NT 12Aramburu, Curtis J _____22

PM-PV NT 12Baxter, Scott C _____23

PM-PV NT 11Pollock, Jonathan A _____24

Event  33   Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 1:14.83 10Dinn, Eileen R _____1

RMSC-PV 1:17.71 10Lechner, Katarina _____2

RMSC-PV 1:19.24 10Drill, Maya I _____3

RMSC-PV 1:23.60  9Sharkey, Megan K _____4

RMSC-PV 1:24.32 10Zelaya, Ana V _____5

RMSC-PV 1:25.00 10Tamara-Quinteros, Brenda S _____6

MSSC-PV 1:25.85 10Ritter, Allison O _____7

RMSC-PV 1:27.50 10Sanidad, Cassandra J _____8

TIBU-PV 1:27.73 10Murayama, Amanda J _____9

RMSC-PV 1:27.86 10Cosgrove, Maggie C _____10

RMSC-PV 1:28.51  9Hallmark, Caroline S _____11

RMSC-PV 1:31.20 10Zhou, Lauren _____12

RMSC-PV 1:31.42 10Asbury, Eliza G _____13

RMSC-PV 1:31.46 10Missig, Margaret _____14

RMSC-PV 1:31.75  9Yu, Lena _____15

RMSC-PV 1:31.77 10Bauer, Mollie T _____16

DCPR-PV 1:31.88  9Brown, Keyla M _____17

FGAC-PV 1:33.46 10Ryan, Sophia A _____18

RMSC-PV 1:36.64  9Stevenson, Katie _____19
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Event  33 ...(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
ASA-PV 1:36.69  9Bergman, Amelia P _____20

RMSC-PV 1:37.72  9Wallace, Jordan P _____21

RMSC-PV 1:38.75  9Rios, Kasandra T _____22

RMSC-PV 1:39.87  9Smith, Sara X _____23

RMSC-PV 1:40.36  9Guardado, Isabella M _____24

RMSC-PV 1:41.72 10Bishop, Christina _____25

RMSC-PV 1:41.92  9Sanidad, Brianna L _____26

DCPR-PV 1:47.82 10Shanklin, Kai A _____27

TIBU-PV 1:48.23 10Berlinger, Janel _____28

FAST-PV 1:48.34 10Bozievich, Alexis C _____29

PM-PV 1:50.06  9Teare, Katie M _____30

PAC-PV 2:09.48  8Pacheco, Maylyn _____31

RMSC-PV NT 10Tondravi, Maya _____32

RMSC-PV NT 10Deitz, Gwenyth S _____33

RMSC-PV NT  9Lamb, Shannon P _____34

RMSC-PV NT 10Bailey, Alana _____35

RMSC-PV NT 10Uchman, Olivia V _____36

RMSC-PV NT  9Higgins, Makenzie S _____37

MSSC-PV NT  9Farkas, Naomi U _____38

Event  34   Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 1:07.82 10Ellett, Timmy S _____1

RMSC-PV 1:12.90 10Qin, Jeffrey J _____2

RMSC-PV 1:16.71  9Laracuente, Gabriel E _____3

TIBU-PV 1:20.00 10Scher, Kevin A _____4

RMSC-PV 1:20.13 10Brun, Alex E _____5

RMSC-PV 1:21.92  9Li, Alan _____6

RMSC-PV 1:22.27 10Chung, Colby _____7

RMSC-PV 1:23.06 10Xi, Brian Y _____8

TIBU-PV 1:23.13  9Lindner, Jacob M _____9

TIBU-PV 1:23.99 10Dunne, Bryan J _____10

RMSC-PV 1:24.32 10Brun, Nick J _____11

RMSC-PV 1:24.77  8Truong, Darius D _____12

RMSC-PV 1:24.82 10Nachod, Zachary J _____13

RMSC-PV 1:25.17  9Lattner, Mark K _____14

RMSC-PV 1:25.85 10Zarchin, Brian P _____15

RMSC-PV 1:26.93  9Sabad, Michael _____16

RMSC-PV 1:27.78  9Qin, Anthony A _____17

RMSC-PV 1:28.03 10Niemczuk, Ryan R _____18

RMSC-PV 1:28.83  9Huang, Joseph Y _____19

RMSC-PV 1:30.16 10Chang, Sebastian H _____20

FGAC-PV 1:32.64 10Toth, Alex J _____21

RMSC-PV 1:33.25  9Lam, Nam T _____22

PM-PV 1:35.63  9Major, Dylan J _____23

RMSC-PV 1:38.44  9Falatko, Brendan J _____24

PAC-PV 1:44.56 10Pacheco, Joseph _____25

FGAC-PV 1:47.62 10Surprenant, Sunil S _____26

ASA-PV NT 10Lindsey, Wyatt A _____27

PM-PV NT  9Flanagan, Gavin G _____28

Event  35   Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 1:08.59 12Gribble, Dylan R _____1

RMSC-PV 1:09.47 12Zarchin, Madeline C _____2

RMSC-PV 1:09.72 12Ellett, Katie C _____3

RMSC-PV 1:10.40 12Tanner, Lindsay M _____4

RMSC-PV 1:11.01 12Hill, Morgan E _____5

RMSC-PV 1:11.06 11Liu, Sophia _____6

RMSC-PV 1:11.46 12Ridge, Kelsey R _____7

RMSC-PV 1:11.56 12Srour, Meredith K _____8

RMSC-PV 1:11.57 12Kaplan, Mara D _____9

RMSC-PV 1:12.91 11Nugent, Celine E _____10

RMSC-PV 1:14.26 11N'Gambwa, Amina J _____11

RMSC-PV 1:14.86 12Stewart, Alexa C _____12

ASA-PV 1:16.44 12Wright, Katie Q _____13

RMSC-PV 1:16.65 12Haeberle, Lily A _____14

FAST-PV 1:17.55 12Bozievich, Rachel P _____15

RMSC-PV 1:17.62 12Levendusky, Sarah A _____16

RMSC-PV 1:17.90 12Stanback, Taylor D _____17

ASA-PV 1:17.98 11Granader, Natalie L _____18

FGAC-PV 1:18.43 12Carr, Riani A _____19

RMSC-PV 1:18.76 12Robinson, Sophie E _____20

RMSC-PV 1:18.83 11Luigard, Sarah _____21

RMSC-PV 1:18.87 11Athey, Katie L _____22

MSSC-PV 1:18.95 12Hehir-Keys, Eanna B _____23

RMSC-PV 1:18.99 11Kolanowski, Kelly E _____24

RMSC-PV 1:19.50 11Lee, Candice C _____25

TIBU-PV 1:19.56 11VonHeeringen, Kathryn S _____26

TIBU-PV 1:20.63 12Minsk, Miriam K _____27

RMSC-PV 1:20.92 11Marquez, Sasha D _____28

RMSC-PV 1:21.34 12Tay, Alana S _____29

TIBU-PV 1:21.51 12Levy, Lindsey C _____30

FAST-PV 1:21.71 12Worden, Courtney a _____31

RMSC-PV 1:22.07 12Wang, Emily _____32

FAST-PV 1:23.14 11Sobande, Tomiwa O _____33

ASA-PV 1:23.51 12Gasaway, Marielle L _____34

RMSC-PV 1:23.80 11Tarbrake, Grace F _____35

RMSC-PV 1:23.81 11Alleva, Katherine M _____36

RMSC-PV 1:23.84 12Piepol, Ashley M _____37

FGAC-PV 1:24.60 12Bloyd, Michelle S _____38

RMSC-PV 1:25.47 11Nolan, Kennedy C _____39

RMSC-PV 1:25.51 12Passaro, Lizanne M _____40

MSSC-PV 1:25.76 12Ritter, Lauren A _____41

TIBU-PV 1:26.45 11Margolis, Maiya R _____42

DCPR-PV 1:26.82 12Hertzler-McCain, Aleja c _____43

RMSC-PV 1:27.14 12Sun, Sharon _____44

ASA-PV 1:27.48 11Williamson, Kara M _____45

FGAC-PV 1:31.87 11Kassa, Faven _____46

PM-PV 1:41.11 12Wang, Tina * _____47

ASA-PV NT 11Huang, Erin E _____48

TIBU-PV NT 12Reicin, Julia B _____49

RMSC-PV NT 12Ekstrom, Kierstin E _____50

RMSC-PV NT 11Mayfield, Tess C _____51

RMSC-PV NT 11Santizo, Tracy A _____52

RMSC-PV NT 12Molkara, Yasmin _____53

RMSC-PV NT 12Spritzer, Rebecca _____54

PAC-PV NT 12Webb, Ally N _____55

Event  36   Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
RMSC-PV 1:06.74 12Pereles, Noah F _____1

TIBU-PV 1:09.58 12Scher, Andrew M _____2

RMSC-PV 1:10.19 12Lu, Jie _____3
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Event  36 ...(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
PM-PV 1:10.80 11Chang, Hyung Tae * _____4

RMSC-PV 1:11.43 11Guardado, Anthony J _____5

ASA-PV 1:12.96 12Alcus, Colin H _____6

RMSC-PV 1:13.91 12Jagodits, Theodore B _____7

RMSC-PV 1:14.32 11Wills, John B _____8

ASA-PV 1:14.95 12Winter, Jake H _____9

RMSC-PV 1:15.02 12Schulkin, Nicholas O _____10

RMSC-PV 1:15.06 11Rurka, Benjamin B _____11

RMSC-PV 1:15.07 12Afolabi-Brown, Kenneth _____12

RMSC-PV 1:15.71 12Dowdall, Kaelan F _____13

FAST-PV 1:15.99 12Freeman, Eric L _____14

RMSC-PV 1:16.58 12Tjonneland, Emil _____15

RMSC-PV 1:16.60 11Lathrop, John P _____16

RMSC-PV 1:16.84 12Sauter, Teague O _____17

RMSC-PV 1:16.86 11Sharkey, TJ J _____18

ASA-PV 1:17.24 11Bergman, Zachary P _____19

RMSC-PV 1:17.58 12Wiggins, Christopher _____20

PM-PV 1:18.40 12Gryski, Ben M _____21

RMSC-PV 1:18.52 12Afolabi-Brown, Gregory _____22

RMSC-PV 1:18.69 12Aniba, Emir _____23

RMSC-PV 1:18.87 12Loiacono, Colin M _____24

RMSC-PV 1:20.05 12McGovern, Tom A _____25

RMSC-PV 1:20.09 11Falatko, Brian J _____26

RMSC-PV 1:20.22 11Black, Declan R _____27

RMSC-PV 1:20.64 11Karl, Mason J _____28

RMSC-PV 1:20.88 11Wong, Michael K _____29

RMSC-PV 1:20.94 11Williams, Cort _____30

RMSC-PV 1:21.00 12Banks, Ryan J _____31

RMSC-PV 1:21.21 11Sorensen, Jacob L _____32

RMSC-PV 1:22.02 11McCarthy, Gregory F _____33

FGAC-PV 1:22.52 12Sajin, Anton _____34

RMSC-PV 1:23.37 11Sukachevin, Kieran N _____35

PM-PV 1:23.47 11Major, Kyle R _____36

RMSC-PV 1:25.27 12Connors, Matthew B _____37

TIBU-PV 1:25.54 11Saar, Logan M _____38

RMSC-PV 1:25.55 11Zimmerman, Eric S _____39

RMSC-PV 1:26.62 11Hurley-Novatny, John _____40

DCPR-PV 1:28.75 11Eggleston, Benu _____41

PM-PV 1:33.85 11Downs, Garrett M _____42

RMSC-PV 1:39.33 12Witkin, Steven M _____43

TIBU-PV NT 12Li, Alan F _____44

RMSC-PV NT 12Li, Simon M _____45

RMSC-PV NT 11Cort, Logan W _____46

RMSC-PV NT 11Higgins, Nathaniel S _____47

FGAC-PV NT 11Brown, Miles J _____48

MSSC-PV NT 12Farkas, Ethan U _____49


